
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1073.82 1100.00 9 5/8" @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: RU 31-17 Pad
Well: RU 344-8

Well Details: RU 344-8

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1597007.80 2351724.60 39.4500645 -107.7959620 RU 344-8

Plan: Plan #4 5March2018 mmsdi

13:16, March 06 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 155.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 255.00 3.00 5.00 254.95 2.61 0.23 3.00 5.00 2.57
4 330.00 3.00 5.00 329.85 6.52 0.57 0.00 0.00 6.42
5 912.42 20.40 353.63 898.01 123.51 -9.45 3.00 -13.24 123.80
6 5061.00 20.40 353.63 4786.30 1560.93 -170.02 0.00 0.001570.16
7 6421.27 0.00 0.00 6118.00 1799.11 -196.63 1.50 180.001809.82 RU 344-8 BTV
8 10273.27 0.00 0.00 9970.00 1799.11 -196.63 0.00 0.001809.82 RU 344-8 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
RU 344-8 BTV 6118.00 1799.11 -196.631598811.30 2351573.50 39.4550039 -107.7966584 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
RU 344-8 PBHL 9970.00 1799.11 -196.631598811.30 2351573.50 39.4550039 -107.7966584 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3346.00 3524.29 GSAND
3395.00 3576.57 GSAND BASE
3905.00 4120.71 FRUN
5663.00 5965.19 LWASATCH
6118.00 6421.27 MVRD
6118.00 6421.27 OCRK
7694.00 7997.27 KMVGAS
9128.00 9431.27 CMEO
9613.00 9916.27 COAL
9853.00 10156.27 RLNS
9969.99 10273.26 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.30°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51715.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.63°
Date: 2/9/2017
Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Survey Report

06 March, 2018

Plan: Plan #4 5March2018 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

RU 31-17 Pad

RU 344-8 - Slot RU 344-8

OH



SDI

Survey Report

Well RU 344-8 - Slot RU 344-8Local Co-ordinate Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)TVD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)MD Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

RU 344-8Well: TrueNorth Reference:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:OHWellbore:

Design: Plan #4 5March2018 mmsdi Database: Grand Junction District

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RU 31-17 Pad

Map

Slot Radius:0.00 usft

usft

usft

in °

1,596,940.40

2,351,805.70

13.20

39.4498852

-107.7956689

-1.45

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RU 344-8 - Slot RU 344-8

Wellhead Elevation:0.00

0.00

0.00

1,597,007.80

2,351,724.60

0.00

39.4500645

-107.7959621

7,859.00

usft

usft

usft

usft

usft

usft usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 2/9/2017 9.30 65.63 51,716

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #4 5March2018 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 353.76

From

(usft)

Survey Tool Program

DescriptionTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

To

(usft)

Date 3/6/2018

SDI MWD SDI MWD - Standard ver 1.0.1Plan #4 5March2018 mmsdi (OH)0.00 10,273.17

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

155.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 1.35 5.00 200.00 0.53 0.05 0.52 3.00 3.00 0.00

255.00 3.00 5.00 254.95 2.61 0.23 2.57 3.00 3.00 0.00

Start 75.00 hold at 255.00 MD

300.00 3.00 5.00 299.89 4.95 0.43 4.88 0.00 0.00 0.00

330.00 3.00 5.00 329.85 6.52 0.57 6.42 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 3.00 TFO -13.24

3/6/2018  1:11:25PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 74 Page 2



SDI

Survey Report

Well RU 344-8 - Slot RU 344-8Local Co-ordinate Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)TVD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)MD Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

RU 344-8Well: TrueNorth Reference:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:OHWellbore:

Design: Plan #4 5March2018 mmsdi Database: Grand Junction District

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

400.00 5.07 359.55 399.67 11.43 0.71 11.29 3.00 2.95 -7.79

500.00 8.05 356.64 499.01 22.84 0.26 22.68 3.00 2.98 -2.91

600.00 11.04 355.30 597.61 39.38 -0.93 39.25 3.00 2.99 -1.34

700.00 14.04 354.53 695.22 61.00 -2.88 60.95 3.00 3.00 -0.77

800.00 17.03 354.02 791.55 87.65 -5.56 87.73 3.00 3.00 -0.51

900.00 20.03 353.66 886.36 119.24 -8.98 119.51 3.00 3.00 -0.36

912.42 20.40 353.63 898.01 123.51 -9.45 123.80 3.00 3.00 -0.30

Start 4148.58 hold at 912.42 MD

1,000.00 20.40 353.63 980.10 153.85 -12.84 154.34 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 20.40 353.63 1,073.82 188.50 -16.71 189.20 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 20.40 353.63 1,167.55 223.15 -20.58 224.07 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 20.40 353.63 1,261.27 257.80 -24.45 258.93 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 20.40 353.63 1,355.00 292.45 -28.32 293.79 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 20.40 353.63 1,448.72 327.10 -32.19 328.66 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 20.40 353.63 1,542.45 361.74 -36.06 363.52 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 20.40 353.63 1,636.18 396.39 -39.93 398.38 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 20.40 353.63 1,729.90 431.04 -43.80 433.25 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 20.40 353.63 1,823.63 465.69 -47.67 468.11 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 20.40 353.63 1,917.35 500.34 -51.55 502.98 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 20.40 353.63 2,011.08 534.99 -55.42 537.84 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 20.40 353.63 2,104.80 569.63 -59.29 572.70 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 20.40 353.63 2,198.53 604.28 -63.16 607.57 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 20.40 353.63 2,292.26 638.93 -67.03 642.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 20.40 353.63 2,385.98 673.58 -70.90 677.30 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 20.40 353.63 2,479.71 708.23 -74.77 712.16 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 20.40 353.63 2,573.43 742.88 -78.64 747.02 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 20.40 353.63 2,667.16 777.53 -82.51 781.89 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 20.40 353.63 2,760.88 812.17 -86.38 816.75 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 20.40 353.63 2,854.61 846.82 -90.25 851.61 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 20.40 353.63 2,948.34 881.47 -94.12 886.48 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 20.40 353.63 3,042.06 916.12 -97.99 921.34 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 20.40 353.63 3,135.79 950.77 -101.86 956.21 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 20.40 353.63 3,229.51 985.42 -105.73 991.07 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 20.40 353.63 3,323.24 1,020.06 -109.60 1,025.93 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,524.29 20.40 353.63 3,346.00 1,028.48 -110.54 1,034.40 0.00 0.00 0.00

GSAND

3,576.57 20.40 353.63 3,395.00 1,046.59 -112.57 1,052.63 0.00 0.00 0.00

GSAND BASE

3,600.00 20.40 353.63 3,416.96 1,054.71 -113.47 1,060.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 20.40 353.63 3,510.69 1,089.36 -117.34 1,095.66 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 20.40 353.63 3,604.42 1,124.01 -121.21 1,130.53 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 20.40 353.63 3,698.14 1,158.66 -125.08 1,165.39 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 20.40 353.63 3,791.87 1,193.31 -128.95 1,200.25 0.00 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Survey Report

Well RU 344-8 - Slot RU 344-8Local Co-ordinate Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)TVD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)MD Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

RU 344-8Well: TrueNorth Reference:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:OHWellbore:

Design: Plan #4 5March2018 mmsdi Database: Grand Junction District

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,100.00 20.40 353.63 3,885.59 1,227.96 -132.83 1,235.12 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,120.71 20.40 353.63 3,905.00 1,235.13 -133.63 1,242.34 0.00 0.00 0.00

FRUN

4,200.00 20.40 353.63 3,979.32 1,262.60 -136.70 1,269.98 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 20.40 353.63 4,073.04 1,297.25 -140.57 1,304.84 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 20.40 353.63 4,166.77 1,331.90 -144.44 1,339.71 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 20.40 353.63 4,260.50 1,366.55 -148.31 1,374.57 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 20.40 353.63 4,354.22 1,401.20 -152.18 1,409.44 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 20.40 353.63 4,447.95 1,435.85 -156.05 1,444.30 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 20.40 353.63 4,541.67 1,470.49 -159.92 1,479.16 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 20.40 353.63 4,635.40 1,505.14 -163.79 1,514.03 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 20.40 353.63 4,729.12 1,539.79 -167.66 1,548.89 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,061.00 20.40 353.63 4,786.30 1,560.93 -170.02 1,570.16 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

5,100.00 19.82 353.63 4,822.92 1,574.25 -171.51 1,583.57 1.50 -1.50 0.00

5,200.00 18.32 353.63 4,917.43 1,606.72 -175.14 1,616.24 1.50 -1.50 0.00

5,300.00 16.82 353.63 5,012.76 1,636.72 -178.49 1,646.42 1.50 -1.50 0.00

5,400.00 15.32 353.63 5,108.85 1,664.23 -181.56 1,674.10 1.50 -1.50 0.00

5,500.00 13.82 353.63 5,205.63 1,689.23 -184.35 1,699.26 1.50 -1.50 0.00

5,600.00 12.32 353.63 5,303.04 1,711.70 -186.86 1,721.87 1.50 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 10.82 353.63 5,401.00 1,731.63 -189.09 1,741.92 1.50 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 9.32 353.63 5,499.46 1,749.00 -191.03 1,759.41 1.50 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 7.82 353.63 5,598.34 1,763.81 -192.68 1,774.31 1.50 -1.50 0.00

5,965.19 6.84 353.63 5,663.00 1,772.08 -193.61 1,782.62 1.50 -1.50 0.00

LWASATCH

6,000.00 6.32 353.63 5,697.58 1,776.04 -194.05 1,786.61 1.50 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 4.82 353.63 5,797.10 1,785.69 -195.13 1,796.32 1.50 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 3.32 353.63 5,896.85 1,792.74 -195.92 1,803.41 1.50 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 1.82 353.63 5,996.75 1,797.19 -196.41 1,807.89 1.50 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 0.32 353.63 6,096.73 1,799.05 -196.62 1,809.76 1.50 -1.50 0.00

6,421.27 0.00 0.00 6,118.00 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 1.50 -1.50 0.00

Start 3852.00 hold at 6421.27 MD - OCRK - MVRD - RU 344-8 BTV

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,196.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,296.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,396.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,496.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,596.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,696.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,796.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,896.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,996.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,096.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,196.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,296.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Survey Report

Well RU 344-8 - Slot RU 344-8Local Co-ordinate Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)TVD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)MD Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

RU 344-8Well: TrueNorth Reference:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:OHWellbore:

Design: Plan #4 5March2018 mmsdi Database: Grand Junction District

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,396.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,496.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,596.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,997.27 0.00 0.00 7,694.00 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

KMVGAS

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,696.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,796.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,896.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,996.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,096.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,196.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,296.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,396.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,496.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,596.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,696.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,796.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,896.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,996.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,096.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,431.27 0.00 0.00 9,128.00 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,196.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,296.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,396.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,496.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,596.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,916.27 0.00 0.00 9,613.00 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

COAL

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,696.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,156.27 0.00 0.00 9,853.00 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

RLNS

10,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,896.73 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,273.26 0.00 0.00 9,969.99 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

TD

10,273.27 0.00 0.00 9,970.00 1,799.11 -196.63 1,809.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

TD at 10273.27 - RU 344-8 PBHL
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SDI

Survey Report

Well RU 344-8 - Slot RU 344-8Local Co-ordinate Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)TVD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)MD Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

RU 344-8Well: TrueNorth Reference:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:OHWellbore:

Design: Plan #4 5March2018 mmsdi Database: Grand Junction District

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

RU 344-8 BTV 1,799.116,118.000.00 -196.63 1,598,811.30 2,351,573.500.00 39.4550039 -107.7966584

- plan hits target center

- Circle (radius 50.00)

RU 344-8 PBHL 1,799.119,970.000.00 -196.63 1,598,811.30 2,351,573.500.00 39.4550039 -107.7966584

- plan hits target center

- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD1,100.00 1,073.82 9.62 9.62

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

GSAND 0.00 0.003,524.29 710.99

GSAND BASE 0.00 0.003,576.57 759.99

FRUN 0.00 0.004,120.71 1,269.99

LWASATCH 0.00 0.005,965.19 3,027.99

OCRK 0.00 0.006,421.27 3,482.99

MVRD 0.00 0.006,421.27 3,482.99

KMVGAS 0.00 0.007,997.27 5,058.99

CMEO 0.00 0.009,431.27 6,492.99

COAL 0.00 0.009,916.27 6,977.99

RLNS 0.00 0.0010,156.27 7,217.99

TD 0.00 0.0010,273.26 7,334.98

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

155 155 0 0 Start Build 3.00

255 255 3 0 Start 75.00 hold at 255.00 MD

330 330 7 1 Start DLS 3.00 TFO -13.24

912 898 124 -9 Start 4148.58 hold at 912.42 MD

5061 4786 1561 -170 Start Drop -1.50

6421 6118 1799 -197 Start 3852.00 hold at 6421.27 MD

10,273 9970 1799 -197 TD at 10273.27

Approved By:Checked By: Date:

3/6/2018  1:11:25PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 74 Page 6


